551 SCOTT ST,

551 SCOTT ST, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935

$115,900

SPACIOUS 3 BDRM RANCH WITH LARGE LIVINGRM W/FIREPLACE AND MAIN FLOOR FAMILY * 3 beds
RMWY/FIREPLACE AND PATIO DOOR TO DECK ASWELL AS SEPARATE ENTRANCE FOR IN * 1 bath
HOMEOFFICE, HUGE PARK LIKE LOT. FULLBASEMENT EXCEPT CRAWL UNDER FAMILY RM. * Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1633 sq ft

Carla
Adashun Jones, Inc.

15 axeq
1S YINowuo

! W scott 5t

Google

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Two,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood

Tax Amount: 2329
Fl

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x12 Main
Bedroom 2 11x09 Main
Bedroom 3 09x09 Main
Family Room 21x13 Main
Formal Dining Room 12x10 Main
Kitchen 12x11 Main
Living Room 21x13 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Crawl Space,Full, Toilet Only Exterior material: Shake Siding
Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Carla Scharf-Ewert Agent Email: carla@adashunjones.com
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